UA Weekly Leader Board

FIRST UA

General Agencies
Combined Health/Life

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
December 4, 2016

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $270,796 72
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $108,599 43
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $99,813 34
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $87,899 10
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $72,030 15
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC $57,175 14
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $56,424 8
AmeriLife $53,554 50
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $52,655 10
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $49,010 8
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $42,248 3
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $37,296 18
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $31,248 5
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $29,604 19
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $26,892 2
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $26,712 3
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $26,446 7
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $25,671 11
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $25,007 1
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $24,874 11
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $23,064 4
Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $21,387 8
Savage, Gina Savage Insurance Agency $20,754 4
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $18,135 9
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $17,628 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $16,570 5
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency $14,484 2
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $14,016 3
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $13,453 2
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $12,957 3
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $12,606 5
Futurity First Insurance Group, Inc. $12,344 3
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $11,916 2
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $11,572 2
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $10,919 4
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $10,463 6
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Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
December 4, 2016

Daniels, David K.
Reardon, John J.
Forhman, Elaine T.
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr.

Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs.

Rodriguez, Carmen A.

Marrujo, Rosamaria

Senior Services of North America, Inc.
Daniels & Philips Financial Group, LLC
Peltz, Arnold

Nelson, Clinton R.

Gelbwaks, Peter S.

Ulayyet, Fred M.

Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc.
Centurion Agency, Ltd.

Kelsey, Steven D.

Richard, Paul

Hoyek, Pete N.

FNA Insurance Services, Inc.
Rapini, Duane M.

Long Island Health Plans, Inc.
Cancio, Maria

Waxman, Andrew B.

Moraski, Matthew B.

Premier Senior Marketing, Inc.
Cohen, Sheila G.

Bowes, Richard M.

Fatseas, Stefan J.

Mann, Harvey S.

Katlin, Andrew

LYR Associates, LLC
Statkewicz, Thomas G.

Kuhtz, Steven

Clark, Otmar A. Jr.

Banville, Richard

Duryea, Don B.

Alan, Stuart

Catron, Edward A.

Stevens, Mike

David K. Daniels & Associates

Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc.
R & E Marketing Assoc., Inc.

Lepage Insurance Agency

Landers-Stein & Associates
Marrujo Insurance Agency

Peltz Insurance Agency

MA Plan Services

Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp.
Ulayyet Insurance Agency

Kelsey Insurance Agency
Richard Insurance Agency
Hoyek Insurance Agency

Rapini Insurance Agency

Cancio Insurance Agency
Waxman Insurance Agency
Moraski Insurance Agency

Cohen Insurance Agency
Bowes Insurance Agency
Fatseas Insurance Agency
Mann Insurance Agency
Katlin Insurance Agency

Sylvan-James Associates, Inc.
Kuhtz Insurance Agency

Clark & Associates Life & Health
Banville Insurance Agency
Duryea Insurance Agency
Senior Care Insurance Center
Catron Insurance Agency

Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc.

$9,492
$9,240
$9,029
$8,992
$8,851
$8,507
$8,448
$8,432
$8,184
$8,044
$7,884
$7,823
$7,679
$7,621
$7,380
$7,336
$7,336
$7,175
$6,960
$6,948
$6,904
$6,719
$6,612
$6,588
$6,442
$6,416
$6,144
$6,120
$6,120
$6,119
$5,964
$5,964
$5,927
$5,839
$5,508
$5,508
$5,447
$5,076
$5,025
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
December 4, 2016

Lerner, Stanford J.
Olguin, Loren A.
Pollier, Robert L. Jr.
Dixon, Beverly
Schuler, James F.
AMAC Senior Resources Network
Merlino, Lisa A.
Wildgoose-Carroll, Jevanka J.
Wardell, Phillip M.
Skolnick, Hal S.
Hollans, Mawyer C. IlI
Esch, Jagger W.
Bahlkow, Valerie J.
ERIN Marketing, Inc.
Sakharoff, Richard D.
Main Line Agency, Inc.
EPC Associates, Inc.
Smith, Robert J.
Ahmed, Nur N.

Best Choice Agency, Inc.
Graham, Carter

Agent Pipeline, Inc.
Holeve, Bernard B.
McGeoy, Jacob M.
Webster, Larry L.
Henry, Keith M.
Newman, Michelle
Cohen, Jerome
Rosen, David S.
Joiner, Clifton T.
Schenck, Charles
James M. Gray, Inc.
Ruth, Roy S.

Lyman, Judith D.
Roberts, Cynthia S.
Landis, Mark S.
Kocian, Charlotte T.
Weil, Hannelore F.
Fingeret, Benjamin W.
Safe Path Benefits, Inc.
Benaim, Eduardo
McDowell, Jason P.
Posner, Alan S.
Friedman, Michael D.
Atwood, Susan E.
Levi, Baruch

Platinum Choice Healthcare
Matyskiel, Robert E.
Frankenberry, Barth
Judah, Charles G.
Olsen, Steve J.
Safanov, Valery
Sweeney, James A.

Brightstar Insurance Services, Inc.

Ehrlich, Carl F.
Gress, Ronald
Stamper, John W.
Segelbaum, David

Lerner Insurance Agency
Olguin Insurance Agency
Senior Management Services
Dixon Insurance Agency
Consumer Group Services, Inc.

Merlino Insurance Agency
Wildgoose-Carroll Insurance Agency
Wardell Insurance Agency

Skolnick Insurance Agency

Hollans Insurance Agency

Esch Insurance Agency

Bahlkow Insurance Agency

Security Benefits Group, Inc.

New World Associates, Inc.
Ahmed Insurance Agency

Shoreline Financial

Holeve Insurance Agency
Secure Benefits Alliance
Webster & Associates, Ltd.
Bateman, Gordon & Sands, Inc.
Newman Insurance Agency
Jerome Cohen & Company, Inc.
Rosen Insurance Agency
Joiner Insurance Agency
Schenck Insurance Agency

Ruth Insurance Agency

Lyman Insurance Agency

Roberts Insurance Agency

Metro Insurance & Financial Services
Kocian Insurance Agency

Weil Insurance Agency

Fingeret Insurance Agency

Benaim Insurance Agency
McDowell Insurance Agency
Posner Insurance Agency
Friedman Insurance Agency

Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency

Levi Insurance Agency

Matyskiel Insurance Agency
Frankenberry Insurance Agency
MSIS, Inc.

Olsen Insurance Agency
Safanov Insurance Agency
American Senior Benefits

Ehrlich Insurance Agency

United Specialty Associates Corp.
Choice Plus Benefits

Segelbaum Insurance Agency

$4,956
$4,740
$4,640
$4,536
$4,391
$4,356
$4,308
$4,284
$4,260
$4,200
$4,105
$4,095
$4,092
$3,960
$3,900
$3,888
$3,880
$3,880
$3,840
$3,832
$3,827
$3,576
$3,564
$3,652
$3,516
$3,480
$3,479
$3,465
$3,372
$3,324
$3,312
$3,300
$3,300
$3,276
$3,276
$3,274
$3,264
$3,234
$3,216
$3,204
$3,108
$3,096
$3,096
$3,072
$3,060
$3,024
$2,963
$2,940
$2,856
$2,848
$2,844
$2,844
$2,784
$2,652
$2,650
$2,592
$2,579
$2,556
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Combined Health/Life December 4, 2016

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Page, Vincent $33,848 Mangini, Rosemary $23,472
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $25,007 Aarons, Neill $21,936
Rosati, Lisa $24,204 Gordon, Aaron $20,602

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Stevens, Ray $19,644 Payant, Thomas A. $17,640
Mangini, Nicholas L. $18,660 Schwartz, Scott J. $17,628
Ahlbum, Tim $18,624 Edwards, Jackson IV $15,791
Kempler, Gary S. $17,784 Sachs, Kerry $15,251

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Savage, Gina $14,034 Vickers, Jordan $11,016
Maisto, Stephen $13,500 Lawrence, Kevin $10,804
Ripoll, Glenn A. $12,336 Lagamma, Vincent J. $10,704
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $11,651

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Saylor, Dexter R. $9,804 Barganier, Brian K. $6,648
Blackburn, Kaila $9,492 Waxman, Andrew B. $6,612
Chard, Dani L. $9,444 Daenzer, Christopher $6,588
Hatton, Catherine E. $9,083 Jaffe, Joseph A. $6,552
Forhman, Elaine T. $9,029 Coughlin, Thomas J. $6,420
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham M. $8,840 Cohen, Sheila G. $6,416
Schroeder, Zac $8,232 Dewalt, Geri B. $6,396
Weisberg, Daniel $8,184 Ferance, Russell $6,348
Valery, Albert L. $8,088 Abbatiello, Vincent $6,288
Quinn, Denise $7,968 Lembcke, Julia $6,203
Valdes, Jorge A. $7,968 Bowes, Richard M. $6,144
Kirby, Joseph S. $7,764 Glickman, Abraham $6,119
Gaska, Nancy $7,680 Branch, Beth $6,036
Short, James P. $7,680 Rush, Francine $5,992
Ulayyet, Fred M. $7,679 Rubin, Leibish $5,964
Concklin, Todd C. $7,632 Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. $5,928
Campbell, Blake M. $7,608 Clark, Otmar A. Jr. $5,839
Alonso, Daniel $7,535 Goldenberg, Karen S. $5,784
Stevens, Jason $7,440 Butts, David J. $5,628
Peltz, Arnold $7,284 Halperin, Murray A. $5,508
Pekala, David C. $7,212 Smith, James C. $5,424
Freifeld, Mitchell S. $6,865 Brady, Matthew $5,296
Horan-Luce, Gracemarie $6,848 Patterson, Adam D. $5,100
Brown, Matthew $6,769 Laughlin, James A. $5,004

Welch, Barbara A. $6,684
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Combined Health/Life December 4, 2016

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Lerner, Stanford J. $4,956 Schwartz, Matthew $3,720
Marcos, Mona $4,919 Soussana, Elka R. $3,696
Dibisceglie, Darrin J. $4,836 Ahlbum, Donna M. $3,672
Rubin, Sonya $4,836 Gratzon, Peter $3,648
Albano, Mark R. $4,704 Reynolds, Alan $3,647
Gewanter, Kenneth $4,608 Concklin, Ron $3,612
Dixon, Beverly $4,536 Juzwa, Michael $3,610
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $4,391 Haass, David $3,579
Minervini, Debra A. $4,379 Holeve, Bernard B. $3,564
Garland, Edwin D. $4,356 Webster, Larry L. $3,516
Gonzalez, Roberto A. $4,308 Muamba, John $3,508
Stern, Mindy S. $4,292 Henry, Keith M. $3,480
Wildgoose-Carroll, Jevanka J. $4,284 Klinck, Philip W. $3,480
Wardell, Phillip M. $4,260 Longo, Peter J. $3,480
Skolnick, Hal S. $4,200 Strulowitz, Larry $3,480
Barta, Devin M. $4,151 Newman, Michelle $3,479
Balogh, Christian J. $4,128 Cohen, Jerome $3,465
Dinklage, Kenneth H. $4,105 Pickens, George A. $3,432
Purificato, Anthony E. $4,104 Chevrier, Alain G. $3,396
Monds, Lynne C. $4,056 Gilbert, Brian $3,396
Stark, Richard N. $4,044 Kahn, Peter S. $3,396
Hoyek, Pete N. $3,983 Kornbluh, Gary N. $3,396
Ahlbum, Jon $3,948 Wolf, Patricia A. $3,396
Lemar, Mike $3,948 Simon, Julie $3,384
Gethers, Julie $3,924 Catron, Edward A. $3,372
Scott, James R. $3,912 Haft, Gary S. $3,372
Sakharoff, Richard D. $3,900 Rosen, David S. $3,372
Lindros, John S. $3,888 Joiner, Clifton T. $3,324
Reda, Vincent J. $3,888 North, Morgan D. $3,312
Welsh, Traci A. $3,888 Schenck, Charles $3,312
Gruber, Arthur K. $3,880 Abadjian, Pierre $3,311
Smith, Robert J. $3,880 Pearce, Douglas E. $3,304
Straus, Meyer H. $3,880 Ratliff, Dale IlI $3,300
Murphy, Stacy $3,876 Stang, Bradley T. $3,300
Jonza, John P. $3,864 Hanes, Darlene M. $3,276
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $3,851 Lieberman, Charles S. $3,276
Gordon, Ella $3,832 Lyman, Judith D. $3,276
Jaramillo De Graham, Ana $3,827 Roberts, Cynthia S. $3,276
Blake, Karla $3,816 Verrier, Scott R. $3,276
Kelsey, Steven D. $3,791 Bartley, David M. $3,275

Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $3,780 Zuckerman, Edward S. $3,240
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FIRST UA

Wr|t|ng Agents FOR THE WEEK ENDING
Combined Health/Life December 4, 2016
Weil, Hannelore F. $3,234 Badessa, Joseph J. $2,844
Kaufman, Joseph F. $3,228 Doty, Gary $2,844
Fingeret, Benjamin W. $3,216 Franco, Salvador $2,844
Grimaldi, Ashley $3,192 Fruchtman, Ira $2,844
Giraldo, Mauricio A. $3,191 Mayner, Carole S. $2,844
Natta, Vanessa O. $3,180 Morgan, Jennifer S. $2,844
Szarf, Rosa $3,108 Olsen, Steve J. $2,844
Travis, Ann $3,108 Primack, Neil E. $2,844
Needleman, Steven M. $3,105 Rapini, Duane M. $2,844
Devlin, Monica D. $3,096 Rudd, Henry $2,844
McGregor, Lauren J. $3,096 Safanov, Valery $2,844
Fallica, Louise $3,072 Slonin, Stuart A. $2,844
Mahr, William M. $3,072 Strohm, Mark C. $2,844
Atwood, Susan E. $3,060 Whiteley, William R. $2,759
Kehoe, Thomas F. $3,056 Yarletts, David J. $2,736
Cohen, David G. $3,024 Eskin, Brian G. $2,688
Holdren, Theone $3,024 Brady, Sean P. $2,676
Levi, Baruch $3,024 Burke, Debra P. $2,676
Moore, Daniel $3,024 Kocian, Charlotte T. $2,676
Moss, Nina R. $3,024 Montero, Roque A. $2,676
Terminiello, Christine $3,024 Woodard, Michael A. $2,676
Cochran, Ronnie L. $3,000 Lobdell, Deborah H. $2,664
Oblaczynski, William J. $2,976 Martorella, Elizabeth $2,652
Bock, Frederick $2,963 Ehrlich, Carl F. $2,650
Graham, Christopher C. $2,951 Mazur, Thomas J. $2,628
Hilgendorf, Sydney M. $2,951 Hatton, John W. $2,616
Snogren, Vicki L. $2,904 Kovarsky, Nathan S. $2,592
Cabrera, Victor C. $2,892 Stamper, John W. $2,579
Vertich, Mark $2,861 Salzberg, Abraham $2,556

Morgan, Sonya J. $2,856



